
Pos

MP BABY 60

1

2

MP BABY 60 lic.

1

2

3

MP Easy 60

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.

33

521

25

43

10

98

12

46

62

68

121

66

28

355

Name

Ondřej Šíp

Zalán  Czintula

Matěj Korený

Dan Skočdopole

Petr Cemper

Tomáš Horský

Václav Šafář

Alex Legnaro

Dominik Stříteský

Jan Šiller

Vojtěch Kůrka

Martin Klein

Petr Večerka

Michal Pražák

Nat

CZ

H

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

Class

MP BABY 60

MP BABY 60

MP BABY 60 lic.

MP BABY 60 lic.

MP BABY 60 lic.

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

Total points

75
60

75
60
48

75
60
48
37
35
29
27
25
14

R1.

25

20

25

20

16

25

20

16

13

11

10

9

8

7

R2.

25

20

25

20

16

25

20

16

11

13

10

8

9

7

R3.

25

20

25

20

16

25

20

16

13

11

9

10

8

--
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Vysoké Mýto MP+ MSR

BABY 60 + EASY 60

BABY 60 celkom

Vysoké Mýto 1,142 Km


